
Finelia	
  Farm	
  Bluegrass	
  Novice	
  Benefit	
  SDT,	
  April	
  29	
  

	
  
	
  
Ranch	
  1	
  
1 Mary Hayden XP	
  Chill 
2 Chris Kleman Phoebe 
3 Beth Murray Buddy 
4 Anne Spearman Lassie 
5 Priscilla Walker Faith 
6 Leigh Tucker Tam 
7 David Scovell T 
8 Mary Hayden XPs	
  Camo 

	
  
ProNovice	
  1	
  
1 Nisi Staley Claire 
2 Michael Mcnutt Tia 
3 Katy Ratliff Teak 
4 Claudia Frank Hank 
5 Jeanne Weaver Jet 
6 Sandra LeFevre Nym 
7 Laura Tomaszewski Jake 
8 Anne Spearman Ted 
9 Kelly Murnighan Paisley 

	
  
Novice	
  Novice	
  1	
  
1 Michael Mcnutt Ruby 
2 Debbie David Ladd 
3 Sally Boarman Fly 
4 Sandra LeFevre Bay 
5 Robin Ford Rush 
6 Kate Eaton Fly 
7 Laura Tomaszewski Tweed 
8 Debbie David Nikki 
9 Stephanie Lesperance Moss 
10 Beth Murray Coda 
11 Richard Lundy Erin 

	
  

	
  
Ranch	
  2	
  
1 Mary Hayden XP	
  Chill 
2 Anne Spearman Lassie 
3 Leigh Tucker Tam 
4 David Scovell T 
5 Beth Murray Buddy 
6 Priscilla Walker Faith 
7 Mary Hayden XPs	
  Camo 
8 Chris Kleman Phoebe 

	
  

ProNovice	
  2	
  
1 Jeanne Weaver Jet 
2 Sandra LeFevre Nym 
3 Michael Mcnutt Tia 
4 Laura Tomaszewski Jake 
5 Kelly Murnighan Paisley 
6 Nisi Staley Claire 
7 Anne Spearman Ted 
8 Katy Ratliff Teak 
9 Claudia Frank Hank 

	
  
Novice	
  Novice	
  2	
  
1 Sally Boarman Fly 
2 Debbie David Ladd 
3 Laura Tomaszewski Tweed 
4 Beth Murray Coda 
5 Robin Ford Rush 
6 Richard Lundy Erin 
7 Sandra LeFevre Bay 
8 Kate Eaton Fly 
9 Stephanie Lesperance Moss 
10 Debbie David Nikki 
11 Michael Mcnutt Ruby 
	
  


